
INTERCLUBS MIXTE

Ronde 1 - Uitslagen

Tour 1 - Résultats

LLL 91 - BC VOTTEM 1 2m30 8 482,50 BB 42 - VILVOORDSE BC 2m30 4 454,16

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 5564 LENAERTS Marc 40 40 17 2,35 6 2 100,00 Bande 7832 RUYSEN Robert 40 12 17 0,70 3 0 30,00

Libre 3084 LENAERTS Constant 160 52 10 5,20 20 0 32,50 Libre 8561 THEUNIS Danny 90 90 10 9,00 45 2 100,00

Cadre 4210 WILLEMSEN Stéphane 90 45 17 2,64 7 0 50,00 Cadre 2131 VANDENBUSSCHE Hedwig 160 160 17 9,41 51 2 100,00

TOT. 2 182,50 TOT. 4 230,00

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Band 5564 LENAERTS Marc 40 40 22 1,81 5 2 100,00 Band 8542 WOUTERS André 40 27 22 1,22 8 0 67,50

Vrij 3084 LENAERTS Constant 160 160 26 6,15 27 2 100,00 Vrij 8561 THEUNIS Danny 90 85 26 3,26 12 0 94,44

Kader 4210 WILLEMSEN Stéphane 90 90 17 5,29 31 2 100,00 Kader 9222 #REF! 90 56 17 3,29 11 0 62,22

TOT. 6 300,00 TOT. 0 224,16

HE 41 - BC NIVELLES 2m30 7 562,50 HE 40 - ACADEMIE SUD CHARLEROI 2 2m30 5 549,49

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 2941 BOULANGER Jean-Claude 40 40 25 1,60 6 2 100,00 Bande 9473 VERHAEGEN Kevin 40 36 25 1,44 6 0 90,00

Libre 7854 HUBAUT Lionel 120 120 26 4,61 26 1 100,00 Libre 2864 MICHAUX Claude 90 90 26 3,46 22 1 100,00

Cadre 7245 HARDY Daniel 120 84 7 12,00 25 0 70,00 Cadre 3961 GUSTINELLI Angelo 160 160 7 22,85 81 2 100,00

TOT. 3 270,00 TOT. 3 290,00

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 2941 BOULANGER Jean-Claude 40 40 23 1,73 10 2 100,00 Bande 6940 YILDIRIM Sezgin 55 48 23 2,08 7 0 87,27

Libre 7854 HUBAUT Lionel 120 120 19 6,31 29 2 100,00 Libre 2864 MICHAUX Claude 90 65 19 3,42 19 0 72,22

Cadre 7245 HARDY Daniel 120 111 15 7,40 36 0 92,50 Cadre 3961 GUSTINELLI Angelo 160 160 15 10,66 34 2 100,00

TOT. 4 292,50 TOT. 2 259,49

VB 08 - BC 'T OSKE 2m10 6 472,49 VS 06 - KBC GILDEVRIENDEN 2m10 6 478,60

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 9784 DENYS Jerry 40 23 18 1,27 6 0 57,50 Bande 4937 LEEMANS Willy 40 40 18 2,22 7 2 100,00

Libre 4122 HAEGHEBAERT Erik 160 160 9 17,77 50 2 100,00 Libre 9587 VAN GOETHEM Eric 90 49 9 5,44 20 0 54,44

Cadre 6886 VAN DE KEERE Bert 160 75 8 9,37 48 0 46,87 Cadre 9082 WAEM Kris 120 120 8 15,00 56 2 100,00

TOT. 2 204,37 TOT. 4 254,44

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 9784 DENYS Jerry 40 40 14 2,85 17 2 100,00 Bande 4937 LEEMANS Willy 40 31 14 2,21 7 0 77,50

Libre 4122 HAEGHEBAERT Erik 160 160 17 9,41 45 2 100,00 Libre 9587 VAN GOETHEM Eric 90 42 17 2,47 15 0 46,66

Cadre 6886 VAN DE KEERE Bert 160 109 7 15,57 36 0 68,12 Cadre 9082 WAEM Kris 120 120 7 17,14 77 2 100,00

TOT. 4 268,12 TOT. 2 224,16

VG 19 - KBC METRO 2m10 8 542,50 BL 06 - KBC ZANZIBAR 2m30 4 501,09

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 9420 CAUDRON Bjorn 40 33 26 1,26 7 0 82,50 Bande 5164 PUTTEMANS Arthur 40 40 26 1,53 4 2 100,00

Libre 8665 VAN DELSEN Edgard 90 90 15 6,00 29 2 100,00 Libre 2521 LEMOINE Willy 120 98 15 6,53 18 0 81,66

Cadre 8663 JANSSENS Roger 90 90 15 6,00 19 2 100,00 Cadre 2592 VAN HOOF Guido 90 59 15 3,93 18 0 65,55

TOT. 4 282,50 TOT. 2 247,21

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Band 9420 CAUDRON Bjorn 40 40 28 1,42 8 2 100,00 Band 5164 PUTTEMANS Arthur 40 30 28 1,07 4 0 75,00

Vrij 8665 VAN DELSEN Edgard 90 54 23 2,34 14 0 60,00 Vrij 2521 LEMOINE Willy 120 120 23 5,21 32 2 100,00

Kader 8663 JANSSENS Roger 90 90 16 5,62 25 2 100,00 Kader 2592 VAN HOOF Guido 90 71 16 4,43 10 0 78,88

TOT. 4 260,00 TOT. 2 253,88
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INTERCLUBS MIXTE

Ronde 1 - Uitslagen

Tour 1 - Résultats

AL 21 - BC OP DE MEIR 2m30 7 563,32 BL 28 - BC KAMPENHOUT 2m30 5 449,09

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 1397 ROSSAU Ludo 40 40 23 1,73 6 1 100,00 Bande 7235 DESPONTIN Michel 55 55 23 2,39 17 1 100,00

Libre 7602 VAN REET Roger 90 90 18 5,00 29 2 100,00 Libre 2318 VAN DE RIEVIERE Luc 90 31 18 1,72 11 0 34,44

Cadre 1369 VAN THIELEN André 90 68 9 7,55 13 0 75,55 Cadre 6966 MESKENS Alain 160 160 9 17,77 127 2 100,00

TOT. 3 275,55 TOT. 3 234,44

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 1397 ROSSAU Ludo 40 40 28 1,42 8 2 100,00 Bande 7235 DESPONTIN Michel 55 39 28 1,39 9 0 70,90

Libre 7602 VAN REET Roger 90 79 20 3,95 10 0 87,77 Libre 2318 VAN DE RIEVIERE Luc 90 90 20 4,50 15 2 100,00

Cadre 1369 VAN THIELEN André 90 90 12 7,50 24 2 100,00 Cadre 6966 MESKENS Alain 160 70 12 5,83 27 0 43,75

TOT. 4 287,77 TOT. 2 214,65

VS 18 - QUALITY ZELE 2m30 11 600,00 VG 11 - KBC ARGOS WESTVELD 2 2m30 1 371,49

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 4932 VAN MOL William 40 40 24 1,66 11 1 100,00 Bande 6427 GORLEER Omer 55 55 24 2,29 9 1 100,00

Libre 4639 DUPONT Franky 90 90 12 7,50 26 2 100,00 Libre 4613 VANDAELE Pierre - Florent 160 85 12 7,08 31 0 53,12

Cadre 4942 BAETENS Marc 120 120 10 12,00 19 2 100,00 Cadre 9431 JACQUEMYN Tony 120 38 10 3,80 13 0 31,66

TOT. 5 300,00 TOT. 1 184,78

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 4932 VAN MOL William 40 40 35 1,14 5 2 100,00 Bande 6427 GORLEER Omer 55 43 35 1,22 9 0 78,18

Libre 4639 DUPONT Franky 90 90 26 3,46 18 2 100,00 Libre 4613 VANDAELE Pierre - Florent 160 87 26 3,34 24 0 54,37

Cadre 4942 BAETENS Marc 120 120 12 10,00 35 2 100,00 Cadre 9431 JACQUEMYN Tony 120 65 10 6,50 21 0 54,16

TOT. 6 300,00 TOT. 0 186,71

VK 08 - KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 2m30 11 600,00 LLL 91 - BC VOTTEM 2 2m30 1 468,33

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 7821 VROMANT Marc 55 55 31 1,77 13 2 100,00 Bande 3803 DOHOGNE André 40 29 31 0,93 5 0 72,50

Libre 8088 VERCAEMERE Jaak 160 160 37 4,32 23 2 100,00 Libre 7280 ROUSSELLE Jean-Claude 120 111 37 3,00 14 0 92,50

Cadre 9274 VERBRUGGHE Philip 90 90 13 6,92 20 2 100,00 Cadre 7254 LISMONT Daniel 90 37 13 2,84 13 0 41,11

TOT. 6 300,00 TOT. 0 206,11

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 7821 VROMANT Marc 55 55 28 1,96 12 1 100,00 Bande 3803 DOHOGNE André 40 40 28 1,42 5 1 100,00

Libre 8088 VERCAEMERE Jaak 160 160 32 5,00 18 2 100,00 Libre 7280 ROUSSELLE Jean-Claude 120 84 32 2,62 11 0 70,00

Cadre 9274 VERBRUGGHE Philip 90 90 22 4,09 24 2 100,00 Cadre 7254 LISMONT Daniel 90 83 22 3,77 21 0 92,22

TOT. 5 300,00 TOT. 1 262,22

VG 13 - ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2m30 8 536,66 LC 10 - BC TEN HOUT 2m30 4 516,24

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 4432 BAETE Jean-Pierre 40 17 10 1,70 6 0 42,50 Bande 7792 KESTERS Armand 40 40 10 4,00 10 2 100,00

Libre 6428 MEULEMAN Rudy 160 160 21 7,61 29 2 100,00 Libre 8259 NEYENS Dominique 160 103 21 4,90 21 0 64,37

Cadre 6927 DUJARDIN Luc 120 120 14 8,57 23 2 100,00 Cadre 7428 THUYS Louis 160 122 14 8,71 23 0 76,25

TOT. 4 242,50 TOT. 2 240,62

Dis. Lic. Nom Ptg Car. Rep. Moy. S. PM % Dis. Lic. Naam Ptn Car. Btn. Gem. R. MP %

Bande 4432 BAETE Jean-Pierre 40 40 21 1,90 9 2 100,00 Bande 7792 KESTERS Armand 40 31 21 1,47 6 0 77,50

Libre 6428 MEULEMAN Rudy 160 160 26 6,15 31 2 100,00 Libre 8259 NEYENS Dominique 160 157 26 6,03 24 0 98,12

Cadre 4432 BAETE Jean-Pierre 120 113 21 5,38 24 0 94,16 Cadre 7428 THUYS Louis 160 160 21 7,61 25 2 100,00

TOT. 4 294,16 TOT. 2 275,62
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